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Jon Hongsermeier Adams Insurance Advisors - North Platte jdhongsermeier@aiainsures.com President 11/1/2022 10/31/2024 North Platte NE

Riley Tonkin GTA Insurance Group - Lincoln RileyT@GTAGroup.com Director 11/9/2020 10/31/2023 Lincoln NE

Lisa Laday-Davis Davis Insurance Agency, Inc. lisa.davis@daviscompanies.com Director 11/1/2009 10/31/2024 Omaha NE

Jeff Magee Kids Chance of Nebraska Jeff.Magee@sfmic.com Director 11/9/2020 10/31/2023 Elkhorn NE

Nate Spurling Auto-Owners Insurance Company spurling.nate@aoins.com Director 11/9/2020 10/31/2023 Polk NE

Samuel Phillips Liberty Mutual Samuel.Phillips@libertymutual.com Director 11/9/2020 10/31/2023 Lincoln NE

Michael Luna SMART Protection michael.luna@retiresmartllc.com Director 11/9/2018 10/31/2024 Omaha NE

Craig Marmie UNICO Group, Inc cmarmie@unicogroup.com Director 10/20/2021 10/31/2023 LaVista NE

Ryan Hedden Markel ryan.hedden@markel.com Vice Pres 11/1/2021 10/31/2024 Omaha NE

Ann Ames Independent Insurance Agents of Nebraska ann.ames@biginebraska.org Sec-Treas 10/31/2022 10/31/2025 Lincoln NE

David Steinkraus INSPRO, Inc - Omaha/La Vista david.steinkraus@marshmma.com Director 11/9/2020 10/31/2023 Omaha NE

Colten Zamrzla Cornhusker Insurance Agency colten@cornhuskerinsurance.com Director 11/9/2020 10/31/2023 Lincoln NE

mailto:michael.luna@retiresmartllc.com

